Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 30 Pen of Two Market Ducks
Thru Lot - 39 Description not found
1 Brannon, Riley 1075.00 32.25 - - -
803 0.00 1075.00 - - - 1042.75 - - $1,075.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1075.00 0.00
$1,042.75
2 Uhl, Walker 775.00 23.25 - 25.00 - -
809 0.00 775.00 - - - 726.75 - - $775.00
486 CRAIG HERSHBERGER'S DUCK FARM 100.00% 775.00 0.00
$726.75
3 Hendrix, Noah 175.00 5.25 - - - - - - -
811 0.00 175.00 - - - 169.75 - - $175.00
811 State Senator Larry Obhof 100.00% 175.00 0.00
$169.75
4 Hendrix, Justice 195.00 5.85 - - - - - - -
815 0.00 195.00 - - - 189.15 - - $195.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 195.00 0.00
$189.15
5 Schneider, Ian 225.00 6.75 - - - - - - -
821 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
6 Casey, Austin 175.00 5.25 - - - i I - -
820 0.00 175.00 - - - 169.75 - - $175.00
72 Trent Ins. Group Inc. Nationwide 100.00% 175.00 0.00

Printed at 8/12/2017 12:00:41 AM



Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 30 Pen of Two Market Ducks
Thru Lot - 39 Description not found
$169.75
7 Jones, Austin 275.00 8.25 - - - - - - -
817 0.00 275.00 - - - 266.75 - - $275.00
297 Yoder Amish Home 100.00% 275.00 0.00
$266.75
8 Goines, Hannah 225.00 6.75 —- - - o ——- ——- -
816 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
9 Humphrey, Micah 225.00 6.75 - - - i I - -
822 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
413 ** Jimmy Dean Chicks LLC & Stakes 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
10 Stump, Alexis 175.00 5.25 -- - --- --- - -
812 0.00 175.00 - - - 169.75 - - $175.00
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 175.00 0.00
$169.75
11 Hendrix, Liberty 175.00 5.25 - - - - - - -
814 0.00 175.00 - - - 169.75 - - $175.00
34 Attorney Blair Bower 100.00% 175.00 0.00
$169.75
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 30 Pen of Two Market Ducks
Thru Lot - 39 Description not found
12 Yoder, Damon 200.00 6.00 - - -
813 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
124 Schneider Electric & Plumb. 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
13 Uhl, Keegan 200.00 6.00 - - 25.00 - - - -
818 0.00 200.00 - - - 169.00 - - $200.00
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$169.00
14 Humphrey, Mikala 300.00 9.00 - - - - - - -
819 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
569 Lakeside Home Care LLC 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
Totals: $4,395.00 $131.85 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,395.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,213.15 $4,213.15 $0.00 $0.00 $4,395.00
# Animals Sold: 14 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 0.00 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $4,395.00
Average Seller Price: $313.93
Total Weight: 159.10
End Of Report
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